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Growth Recording Chart

Date Age Height +/- Diameter +/-

Bonnie Plants 3rd Grade Cabbage Program - www.bonniecabbageprogram.com

http://www.bonniecabbageprogram.com
http://www.bonniecabbageprogram.com


   WK 1           WK 2           WK 3           WK 4           WK 5           WK 6           WK 7           WK 8           WK 9         WK 10          WK 11         WK 12      

Bonnie Plants 3rd Grade Cabbage Program - www.bonniecabbageprogram.com

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

Ce
nt

im
et

er
s

Diameter Growth Bar Graph

http://www.bonniecabbageprogram.com
http://www.bonniecabbageprogram.com


   WK 1           WK 2           WK 3           WK 4           WK 5           WK 6           WK 7           WK 8           WK 9         WK 10          WK 11         WK 12      

Bonnie Plants 3rd Grade Cabbage Program - www.bonniecabbageprogram.com

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

Ce
nt

im
et

er
s

Height Growth Bar Graph

http://www.bonniecabbageprogram.com
http://www.bonniecabbageprogram.com


 

Date: ______          Age: ______         Height (in cm.) ______          Diameter (in cm.) ______
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